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                Location: 5C Arena & Event Center, Corvallis, MT                
                          MBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Open                       
                                                                                
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3072.00, Rider count = 99          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.420, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 1075.20                       
     2D Time = 16.920, Placings = 30, Pool = $  921.60                       
     3D Time = 17.420, Placings = 16, Pool = $  614.40                       
     4D Time = 17.920, Placings = 23, Pool = $  460.80                       
                     Not Placed = 17                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.420 $322.56              Sommer Strain on Harems Scamp 229         
   2nd 16.447 $268.80              Jamie Harberts on Juballea Hobby          
   3rd 16.486 $215.04              Abby Knight on Mable Draws a Pistol       
   4th 16.495 $161.28              Tayla Moeykins on PC Constantfame         
   5th 16.614 $107.52              Deena Moeykins on JM POCKETSDOUBLEDASH    
   6th 16.655                      Luke Dunning on Poppys Power Play         
   7th 16.661                      Christine Dix on Alacaptain               
   8th 16.738                      Becky Fuson on Cajo Denim n Budino        
   9th 16.764                      Alexis Rose on Koda                       
  10th 16.766                      Stephanie McLean on Driving Miss Daisy    
  11th 16.791                      Madee Butte on TJ Bar Dash                
  12th 16.852                      Ashley Sudan on Duallers Queen            
  13th 16.913                      Jessica Hurst on Delight ta Fame          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.942 $276.48              Tayla Moeykins on Guys Cash or Charge     
   2nd 16.959 $230.40              Abby Knight on Miss Peeka Streak          
   3rd 16.988 $184.32              Kristi Nelson on HR Dandi's Legend        
   4th 16.995 $138.24              Luke Dunning on HGF This Guy is Royal     
   5th 17.000 $ 92.16              Reece Conner on Take My Blue Cash         
   6th 17.009                      Annie Williams on Cowledge Lily           
   7th 17.031                      Tayla Moeykins on Dash of Blue Sky        
   8th 17.063                      Sheena Berry on Mucho Salty Drifter       
   9th 17.105                      Sheila Manley on Perks Avenger            
  10th 17.111                      Trulee Boland on JM Pockets Golden Dream  
  11th 17.141                      Bridgett Ellis on Reba Likes Blue Jeans   
  12th 17.149                      Tana Deckert on Steffis Fast Dash         
  13th 17.152                      Chenessa McGraw on Sheeza Hancock Cat     
  14th 17.156                      Morgan Shepard on Quik                    
  15th 17.167                      Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug         
  16th 17.209                      Josie Jakeway on Whistle At The Frost     
  17th 17.222                      Donna Toavs on RD Fancy Ramblin Sox       
  18th 17.229                      Becky Fuson on KR Remember Me             
  19th 17.231                      Gail Thompson on Major Perks              
  20th 17.239                      Kassi Knodel on Cut Me Some Whiskey       
  21st 17.242                      Jessica London on Kellys Special News     
  22nd 17.248                      Paige Palin on Nova                       
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  23rd 17.251                      Abby Knight on Paydays Instant Cash       
  24th 17.257                      Racille Chambers on Dox Talkin Sweet      
  25th 17.283                      Dawn Odom on PT Twisted Talent            
  26th 17.292                      Kellie Stackhouse on Stitch               
  27th 17.296                      Kristi Nelson on Hotshot Quijana          
  28th 17.311                      Rachel Thompson on Ellis Woodbridge       
  29th 17.314                      Dawn Odom on CR Plentychex Style          
  30th 17.415                      Aubrey DuMont on Libby                    
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.443 $184.32              Jessica Creech on Sweet Diamond Sun       
   2nd 17.467 $153.60              Tami Akins on Rookie Fame                 
   3rd 17.481 $122.88              Ashley Sudan on CM Duals Blue Remedy      
   4th 17.543 $ 92.16              Kassi Knodel on Seven                     
   5th 17.586 $ 30.72              Alaina Chavez on Wundy                    
Tie    17.586 $ 30.72              Paige Johnston on Smart Chics Renegade    
   7th 17.606                      Tana Deckert on Frenchy Perks             
   8th 17.615                      Judy Myllymaki on Rockin Robyn            
   9th 17.656                      Grayson O'Connor on Al                    
  10th 17.691                      Codi Grover on Docs Holy San              
  11th 17.730                      Laramie Brinkman on TR Miss Tom Starlight 
  12th 17.739                      Sheila Manley on How Fast News Flys       
  13th 17.749                      Macee Butte on Little Bear                
  14th 17.777                      Lynnsey Dreiling on Jakes a Card Shark    
  15th 17.858                      Diana Morris on BabeIlikewhatIsee         
  16th 17.868                      Ashley Anderson on Crossing the Circle    
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.948 $138.24              Samantha Anderson on Tickettothepaywindow 
   2nd 17.950 $115.20              Tara Sands on Fredie Smoke Olena          
   3rd 18.033 $ 92.16              Nichole Zupan on Diez Z Doc               
   4th 18.085 $ 69.12              Yvonne Yorgensen on Dox Mighty Rebel      
   5th 18.120 $ 46.08              Joyce Owen on Bad Badger Boon             
   6th 18.138                      Morgan Shepard on Coronas Red Ace         
   7th 18.240                      Jolene Burke on Peppys All Decked Out     
   8th 18.281                      Nichole Zupan on ZNZ Tux                  
   9th 18.347                      Kayton French on Jethro                   
  10th 18.437                      Janet Caudill on Honeycutt                
  11th 18.485                      Taylor West on BG An                      
  12th 18.493                      Shelley Myllymaki on Committee of One     
  13th 18.542                      Codi Grover on Cross E Bar Treat          
  14th 18.557                      Wendy McCaffree on Candy Bar Cash         
  15th 18.564                      Kim Albertoni on Mr Salty Reed            
  16th 18.647                      Effie Clairmont on Johns Famous Luv Ltr   
  17th 18.664                      Emily Mitchell on Seriously Blonde        
  18th 18.876                      Kim Albertoni on GSP Dashn Famous Amos    
  19th 19.228                      Annie Alexander on Harems Queen 229       
  20th 19.728                      Tammy Stedman on Turbo                    
  21st 19.959                      Shelbi Harberts on Junos Lookin Royal     
  22nd 23.569                      Alaina Chavez on Hot Rod                  
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  23rd 23.970                      Logan Paddock on Shadow                   
N/T    400.000                     Samantha Riggs on Jack's Jigsaw Puzzle    
N/T    416.713                     Heather Dunning on Famousfrenchfreckles   
N/T    416.746                     Annie Williams on Little Hickory Jewel    
N/T    416.830                     Grayson O'Connor on U Are My Fancy Pants  
N/T    417.132                     McKenna Schroeder on Robin Hood           
N/T    417.273                     Ali Darrow on Dox Judge Kaweah            
N/T    417.383                     Josie Jakeway on Skip and Go Fancy        
N/T    417.824                     Tracy Matz on LD Shade                    
N/T    417.946                     Ashley Anderson on Dashing H Don          
N/T    418.279                     Rhaelyn Gaskins on Fancys Dash for Cash   
N/T    418.297                     Reece Conner on Aloha Ichi                
N/T    418.558                     Josie Jakeway on Blazen Wild Hair         
N/T    418.698                     Katey Short on Cloud                      
N/T    418.718                     Michelle Gerhard on High Fash             
N/T    423.188                     Alexis Rose on Maggie                     
N/T    424.443                     Madisyn Hanken on Jester                  
N/T    436.661                     Ally Yeargan on Benelli                   
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Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   750.00, Rider count = 40          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.495, Placings = 10, Pool = $  262.50                       
     2D Time = 17.495, Placings = 12, Pool = $  225.00                       
     3D Time = 18.495, Placings =  3, Pool = $  150.00                       
     4D Time = 19.495, Placings =  6, Pool = $  112.50                       
                     Not Placed = 9                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.495 $131.25              Tayla Moeykins on PC Constantfame         
   2nd 16.791 $ 78.75              Madee Butte on TJ Bar Dash                
   3rd 16.848 $ 52.50              Paige Johnston on Smart Chics Renegade    
   4th 16.942                      Tayla Moeykins on Guys Cash or Charge     
   5th 17.000                      Reece Conner on Take My Blue Cash         
   6th 17.031                      Tayla Moeykins on Dash of Blue Sky        
   7th 17.111                      Trulee Boland on JM Pockets Golden Dream  
   8th 17.141                      Bridgett Ellis on Reba Likes Blue Jeans   
   9th 17.152                      Chenessa McGraw on Sheeza Hancock Cat     
  10th 17.248                      Paige Palin on Nova                       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.586 $112.50              Alaina Chavez on Wundy                    
   2nd 17.591 $ 67.50              Madisyn Hanken on Jester                  
   3rd 17.621 $ 45.00              Morgan Shepard on Coronas Red Ace         
   4th 17.656                      Grayson O'Connor on Al                    
   5th 17.691                      Codi Grover on Docs Holy San              
   6th 17.749                      Macee Butte on Little Bear                
   7th 17.919                      Makilah Bauska on Famous Ollie            
   8th 17.998                      Katey Short on Cloud                      
   9th 18.020                      Taylor West on BG An                      
  10th 18.343                      Delainy Gerhard on Jada                   
  11th 18.347                      Kayton French on Jethro                   
  12th 18.462                      Delainy Gerhard on Knickers               
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.530 $ 75.00              Kimbrea Thornsbery on Ms Jay Bar Kitty    
   2nd 18.542 $ 45.00              Codi Grover on Cross E Bar Treat          
   3rd 18.619 $ 30.00              Jaci Gerhard on Willy                     
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 20.970 $ 56.25              Kadence Alexander on Sterling             
   2nd 21.804 $ 33.75              Trinity McLane on Whiz Kid Cody           
   3rd 22.197 $ 22.50              Annabelle Waggener on Oakie               
   4th 23.569                      Alaina Chavez on Hot Rod                  
   5th 26.259                      Colter Short on Chico                     
   6th 50.217                      Cienna Morris on JellyBean                
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N/T    400.000                     Logan Paddock on Broadway Ta Fame         
N/T    400.000                     Annie Alexander on Olenas Smoken Bella    
N/T    416.830                     Grayson O'Connor on U Are My Fancy Pants  
N/T    417.659                     Aubrey DuMont on Libby                    
N/T    418.297                     Reece Conner on Aloha Ichi                
N/T    419.876                     Paige Johnston on Penelope                
N/T    420.190                     Logan Paddock on Shadow                   
N/T    422.304                     Payten Johnston on Big Sky Two Eyed Jack  
N/T    429.804                     Payten Johnston on Spotted Beauty 229     
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                        NBHA 4D Jackpot in Prime Sidepot                     
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   235.00, Rider count = 15          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.420, Placings =  5, Pool = $   82.25                       
     2D Time = 16.920, Placings =  3, Pool = $   70.50                       
     3D Time = 17.420, Placings =  3, Pool = $   47.00                       
     4D Time = 17.920, Placings =  2, Pool = $   35.25                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.420 $ 49.35              Sommer Strain on Harems Scamp 229         
   2nd 16.486 $ 32.90              Abby Knight on Mable Draws a Pistol       
   3rd 16.661                      Christine Dix on Alacaptain               
   4th 16.852                      Ashley Sudan on Duallers Queen            
   5th 16.913                      Jessica Hurst on Delight ta Fame          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.063 $ 42.30              Sheena Berry on Mucho Salty Drifter       
   2nd 17.283 $ 28.20              Dawn Odom on PT Twisted Talent            
   3rd 17.314                      Dawn Odom on CR Plentychex Style          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.481 $ 28.20              Ashley Sudan on CM Duals Blue Remedy      
   2nd 17.730 $ 18.80              Laramie Brinkman on TR Miss Tom Starlight 
   3rd 17.777                      Lynnsey Dreiling on Jakes a Card Shark    
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.948 $ 21.15              Samantha Anderson on Tickettothepaywindow 
   2nd 18.240 $ 14.10              Jolene Burke on Peppys All Decked Out     
N/T    417.273                     Ali Darrow on Dox Judge Kaweah            
N/T    418.279                     Rhaelyn Gaskins on Fancys Dash for Cash   
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                        NBHA 4D Jackpot in Senior Sidepot                    
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   263.00, Rider count = 17          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.988, Placings =  9, Pool = $   92.05                       
     2D Time = 17.488, Placings =  2, Pool = $   78.90                       
     3D Time = 17.988, Placings =  1, Pool = $   52.60                       
     4D Time = 18.488, Placings =  4, Pool = $   39.45                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.988 $ 55.23              Kristi Nelson on HR Dandi's Legend        
   2nd 17.105 $ 36.82              Sheila Manley on Perks Avenger            
   3rd 17.167                      Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug         
   4th 17.222                      Donna Toavs on RD Fancy Ramblin Sox       
   5th 17.231                      Gail Thompson on Major Perks              
   6th 17.257                      Racille Chambers on Dox Talkin Sweet      
   7th 17.296                      Kristi Nelson on Hotshot Quijana          
   8th 17.443                      Jessica Creech on Sweet Diamond Sun       
   9th 17.467                      Tami Akins on Rookie Fame                 
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.739 $ 47.34              Sheila Manley on How Fast News Flys       
   2nd 17.858 $ 31.56              Diana Morris on BabeIlikewhatIsee         
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.085 $ 52.60              Yvonne Yorgensen on Dox Mighty Rebel      
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 18.557 $ 23.67              Wendy McCaffree on Candy Bar Cash         
   2nd 18.564 $ 15.78              Kim Albertoni on Mr Salty Reed            
   3rd 18.876                      Kim Albertoni on GSP Dashn Famous Amos    
   4th 19.728                      Tammy Stedman on Turbo                    
N/T    400.000                     Donna Toavs on Sox Runaway Biscuit        
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